114 0417
AA - Crowfoot Lever Tools
Rated
Speed Torque “R”
Nose Radius
“T”
Thickness
“W”
Width
“P”
Length
“L”
Length Weight Maximum
Hex Size
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in mm in mm in mm in kg lb mm in
AA23LC106-13 745 13 9.6 12.7 0.50 16.2 0.64 25.4 1.00 64.6 2.50 370 14.6 1.6 3.5 13 0.50
AA23LC385-17 540 17 12.5 11.9 0.47 15.9 0.63 31.8 1.25 69.2 2.70 374 14.7 1.6 3.5 13 0.50
AA23LC308-19 505 19 14 13.5 0.53 20.6 0.81 31.8 1.25 70.2 2.80 376 14.8 2.7 5.95 13 0.50
AA23LC297-21 450 21 15.5 16.0 0.63 20.6 0.81 31.8 1.25 71.0 2.80 376 14.8 2.85 6.28 14 0.56
AA23LC66-21 450 21 15.5 16.0 0.63 21.3 0.84 31.8 1.25 28.5 1.10 333 13.1 2.81 6.2 14 0.56
AA23LC362-25 370 25 18.4 12.7 0.50 15.9 0.63 25.9 1.02 65.8 2.60 370 14.6 2.57 5.67 13 0.50
AA33LC516-30 420 30 22.1 13.0 0.51 16.0 0.63 32.0 1.25 70.0 2.76 478 18.8 2.68 5.91 13 0.50
AA23LC521-30 285 30 22.1 13.0 0.51 16.0 0.63 32.0 1.25 45.0 1.76 376 14.8 2.57 5.67 13 0.50
AA33LC29-31 390 31 22.9 21.0 0.81 14.0 0.55 38.1 1.50 43.0 1.70 348 13.7 2.4 5.3 19 0.75
AA33LC308-31 420 31 22.9 13.5 0.53 20.6 0.81 31.8 1.25 70.2 2.80 415 16.3 2.98 6.58 13 0.50
AA33LC297-35 370 35 25.8 16.0 0.63 20.6 0.81 31.8 1.25 71.0 2.80 376 14.8 3.13 6.91 14 0.56
AA33LC66-40 325 40 29.5 16.0 0.63 21.3 0.84 31.8 1.25 28.5 1.10 354 13.9 3.1 6.83 14 0.56
AA33LC97-47 235 47 34.7 21.6 0.81 21.3 0.84 38.0 1.48 107 4.20 518 20.4 3.99 8.8 19 0.75
AA33LC506-50 235 50 36.9 33.0 1.30 17.0 0.68 66.0 2.60 52.0 2.03 407 16.0 3.59 7.92 38 1.50
AA33LC298-53 250 53 39.1 13.2 0.52 20.9 0.82 38.1 1.50 96.5 3.80 452 17.8 3.91 8.62 13 0.50
AA33LC162-55 225 55 40.6 13.2 0.52 20.9 0.82 38.1 1.50 97.0 3.82 596 23.5 3.91 8.62 13 0.50
AA33LC499-58 210 58 42.8 13.2 0.52 16.5 0.65 38.0 1.48 155.0 6.10 510 20.1 3.99 8.8 13 0.50
AA33LC31-70 170 70 51.6 20.6 0.81 27.9 1.10 38.1 1.50 38.9 1.50 514 20.2 3.8 8.4 19 0.75
AA Crowfoot Tools (6.5 to 70 Nm)
AA23 Handle Part No.
NPT Air Inlet 20H103700
ISO Air Inlet 20H103701